
VCE & VCAL Blocks, Studies and Teachers – Term 2 2020 Remote Learning 
 

Block B  ‘Live’ session – Tuesday Morning  (9:00 to 11:30 a.m.) 
VCE or VCAL Study Teacher What SPECIFIC mode of 

delivery you will be using 
for the ’live’ session? 

What email address are students using to 
contact you (either Edumail or school 
Gmail)? 

How are you going to be able to 
communicate with and support 
students on other days/times? (e.g. 
Mon/Fri) 

Maths Methods Unit 3         Mark Nesbitt School based teaching nesbitt.mark.a@edumail.vic.gov.au   Edumail 

Further Maths Unit 3            Jenna McFarlane Google Meet  jenna.mcfarlane@rutherglenhs.vic.edu.au  Google Classroom and GMail 

VCAL Numeracy                     Jennie Ward School based teaching ward.jennie.j@edumail.vic.gov.au  Edumail and Compass 

Maths Methods Unit 1         Maxine Cole Google Meet maxine.cole@rutherglenhs.vic.edu.au  Google Classroom, Compass, GMail 

General Maths Unit 1           Annette Simpson MS Teams simpson.annette.a@edumail.vic.gov.au  Edumail and MS Teams 

 

Block A  ‘Live’ session – Tuesday Afternoon  (12:30 to 3:00 p.m.) 
VCE or VCAL Study Teacher What SPECIFIC mode of 

delivery you will be using for 
the ’live’ session? 

What email address are students using to 
contact you (either Edumail or school 
Gmail)? 

How are you going to be able to 
communicate with and support 
students on other days/times? (e.g. 
Mon/Fri) 

English Unit 3 Sarah Elphick Google Classroom elphick.sarah.j@edumail.vic.gov.au  Google Classroom and GMail 

English Unit 3 Christian McCarthy Google Classroom christian.mccarthy@rutherglenhs.vic.edu.au  Google Classroom and GMail 

VCAL Literacy                     Kerrie Ware School based teaching ware.kerrie.l@edumail.vic.gov.au  Edumail and Compass 

English Unit 1 Gail Nancarrow Google Classroom gail.nancarrow@rutherglenhs.vic.edu.au  Google Classroom and GMail 

English Unit 1 Rebecca Kennet Google Meet rebecca.kennett@rutherglenhs.vic.edu.au  Compass and GMail 

 

Block E  ‘Live’ session – Wednesday Morning  (9:00 to 11:30 a.m.) 
VCE or VCAL Study Teacher What SPECIFIC mode of 

delivery you will be using for 
the ’live’ session? 

What email address are students using to 
contact you (either Edumail or school 
Gmail)? 

How are you going to be able to 
communicate with and support 
students on other days/times? (e.g. 
Mon/Fri) 

Accounting Unit 3 Beth Anderson MS Teams anderson.beth.j@edumail.vic.gov.au  Edumail and MS Teams 

Chemistry Unit 3 Mark Nesbitt School based teaching nesbitt.mark.a@edumail.vic.gov.au   Edumail 

VET Hospitality Unit 3 Brooke Rasmussen School based teaching brooke.rasmussen@rutherglenhs.vic.edu.au Compass, Gmail & Google Meet 

PD&T Units 1 & 3 Peter Jakober School based teaching jakober.peter.p@edumail.vic.gov.au  Compass and Edumail 

Chemistry Unit 1 Annette Simpson Microsoft Teams simpson.annette.a@edumail.vic.gov.au  Edumail & MS Teams, Compass 

Psychology Unit 1 Shay Eliot Microsoft Teams shay.eliot@rutherglenhs.vic.edu.au  Gmail and Compass 
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VCE & VCAL Blocks, Studies and Teachers – Term 2 2020 Remote Learning 

Block D  ‘Live’ session – Wednesday Afternoon  (12:30 to 3:00 p.m.) 
VCE or VCAL Study Teacher What SPECIFIC mode of 

delivery you will be using for 
the ’live’ session? 

What email address are students using to 
contact you (either Edumail or school 
Gmail)? 

How are you going to be able to 
communicate with and support 
students on other days/times? (e.g. 
Mon/Fri) 

Biology Unit 3 Maxine Cole Google Meet maxine.cole@rutherglenhs.vic.edu.au  Google Classroom, Compass, GMail 

Physical Education Unit 3 Claire Megarrity School based teaching megarrity.claire.k@edumail.vic.gov.au  Edumail, Gmail and Compass 

VET Engineering Unit 3 Chris Phillpot School based teaching phillpot.chris.p@edumail.vic.gov.au  Compass and Edumail 

VET Music Peter Scott School based teaching peter.scott@rutherglenhs.vic.edu.au Compass and GMail 

VET Hospitality Unit 1 Brooke Rasmussen School based teaching brooke.rasmussen@rutherglenhs.vic.edu.au Compass, Gmail & Google Meet 

 

 

Block F  ‘Live’ session – Thursday Morning  (9:00 to 11:30 a.m.) 
VCE or VCAL Study Teacher What SPECIFIC mode of 

delivery you will be using for 
the ’live’ session? 

What email address are students using to 
contact you (either Edumail or school 
Gmail)? 

How are you going to be able to 
communicate with and support 
students on other days/times? (e.g. 
Mon/Fri) 

Legal Studies Unit 3 Beth Anderson MS Teams anderson.beth.j@edumail.vic.gov.au  Edumail and MS Teams 

VC&D Units 1 & 3 Brooke Rasmussen School based teaching brooke.rasmussen@rutherglenhs.vic.edu.au Compass, Gmail & Google Meet 

History Unit 1 Sarah Elphick Google Classroom elphick.sarah.j@edumail.vic.gov.au  Google Classroom and GMail 

Physics Unit 1 Amanda Steer School based teaching kaczmarek.amanda.l@edumail.vic.gov.au  Google Classroom and Edumail 

VET Engineering Unit 1 Chris Phillpot School based teaching phillpot.chris.p@edumail.vic.gov.au  Compass and Edumail 

 

Block C  ‘Live’ session – Thursday Afternoon  (12:30 to 3:00 p.m.) 
VCE or VCAL Study Teacher What SPECIFIC mode of 

delivery you will be using for 
the ’live’ session? 

What email address are students using 
to contact you (either Edumail or school 
Gmail)? 

How are you going to be able to 
communicate with and support 
students on other days/times? (e.g. 
Mon/Fri) 

Physics Unit 3 Amanda Steer School based teaching kaczmarek.amanda.l@edumail.vic.gov.au  Google Classroom and Edumail 

Art Units 1 & 3 Di Kotzur School based teaching kotzur.dianne.d@edumail.vic.gov.au  Compass and Edumail 

H&HD Units 1 & 3 David Janissen Google Meet david.janissen@rutherglenhs.vic.edu.au  Google Meet & Classroom &  

VCAL PD Units 1 & 3 Nathan Thomas Project work set; Google Meet thomas.nathan.n@edumail.vic.gov.au Edumail, maybe Google Meet later 
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